YA
M
A
IC
H
I E
LE
C

No. of Contact Pins
Design Number
Mark for Positioning Pins
Contact Terminal Lengths and Form
NP352 1521 24 * *- --
Outline Socket Dimensions
A±0.4
B
±0
.4
Part Number Body Size(mm)
IC Dimensions Socket Dimensions
Grid Size A x B
Pin
Count
NP352-1296-52 1296 36 x36 37.5 x 37.5 74.0 x 74.0
NP352-152124 1521 39 x 39 40 x 40 62.0 x 62.0
NP352-1600-54 1600 40 x40 45 x 45 74.0 x 74.0
NP352-1849-35 1849 43 x43 45 x 45 74.0 x 74.0
NP352-160018 1600 41 x 41 42 .5 x 42.5 74.0 x 74.0
YA
M
A
IC